NSL - 1280 3E COMPANY, Engineering • Energy • Exploration Cit Co. SANTATE P. D. Box 190 505/327-4020 Supplemental Into FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401 Recd 10/22/80 May 15, 1980 NSL3 8-1670 Rn 11-17-80 New Mexico Dept. of Mining and Minerals Oil & Gas Division 1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, NM 87410 Attn: Frank Chavez Re: Non-Standard Location Oklahoma Oil Co. Knight No. 1E Basin Dukota Pool Dear Sirs: Oklahoma Oil Co. originally staked the subject well at 1820'/S and 880'/E, Sec.5 - Twn.30N - Rng.13W, San Juan Co., New Mexico. During construction of the location, the ground was found to be too soft. We request permission to move the location to 1820'/S and 690'/E of 5-30N-13W. This location will allow us to build a suitable pad. Offset operators have been notified by certified mail. Their wells are shown on the attached plat. A new C-102 showing the topographic restriction is attached. Sincerely, John Alexander Agent for Oklahoma Oil Co. JA:cp Enclosure

ATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. BOX 2088

AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section perator OKLAHOMA OIL COMPANY KNIGHT Unit Letter Range Township San Juan 30N 13W Actual Footage Location of Well: 1820 690 South East feet from the feet from the line and Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: DAKOTA BASIN DAKOTA Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 0 JOHN ALEXANDER Position AGENT Company OKLAHOMA CIL CO. May 6, 1980 NOTE: This location shows the I hereby certify that the well location RIVER BOTTO location of the #IE Knight shown on this plat was plotted from field moved from the original location nates of agrual surveys made by me or 6901 and drilled my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. KARED LAND

2000

1 500

1000

37-	32		13 111 30 SHITES \$ SOULT	
			Water Nat 1	OFFSET WELLS
			l J	$o \leq c$
		٠ ٧	O Parker#1	S-30N-13W
W Z		@ ERG	•	
302		© 0kta 0:1	o: 1	,30 ,33
	6	KNICHT # E	M	NAY 16 YOU ON ON ON
			⊙ Rourke#1	
				SC ALE! 2000)
	2	æ	0	
**				

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION DISTRICT

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO	RE: Proposed MC Proposed DHC Proposed NSL Proposed SWD Proposed WFX Proposed PMX
Gentlemen:	
I have examined the a	application dated May 16,1980
for the Chlahona O. Co.	Inight #15 I-5-36 N-17 W Lease and Well No. Unit, S-T-R
Operator	Lease and Well No. Unit, S-T-R
and my recommendations are	e as follows:
	Yours very truly, Smits day

GIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION DISTRICT

SEP 29 1980
OIL OCKS TRATION SIVISION SANTA FE

CIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO RE: Proposed MC
Proposed DHC
Proposed NSL
Proposed SWD
Proposed WFX
Proposed PMX

Gentlemen:

	I have examined the application dated Man	16.1930
for	the Coperator Lease and Well No.	I-5-30 N-17W
	Operator ~ Lease and Well No.	Unit, S-T-R
and	my recommendations are as follows:	
	arine.	
	<i>V</i> /	

Yours very truly,

Fred J. Janes



BRUCE KING GOVERNOR LARRY KEHOE SECHETARY

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

September 30, 1980

007 22 1980

POST OFFICE BOX 2088 STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 (505) 827-2434

3E Company, Inc. P. O. Box 190 Farmington, New Mexico 8740

Attention: Mr. John Alexander

Re: Non-standard Location
Oklahoma Oil Co. Knight Well
No. 1E, 5-T3ON-R13W, San Juan
County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. Alexander:

The subject application, dated May 15, 1980, has only now come to my attention. These applications should be submitted to this office with a copy to the appropriate Division district office. It would appear that this application went only to the district office at Aztec, thus accounting for the delay.

Before we may process the application, it will be necessary for you to submit a new ownership plat showing the ownership in the N/2 of Section 8 and the NW/4 of Section 9, both in Township 30 North, Range 13 West. Further, we must be advised that such owners, if any, were notified of the application by registered or certified mail.

Upon receipt of this additional information, we may process the application.

R. L. STAMETS

Sincerely

Technical Support Chief

RLS/dr

3E COMPANY, INC.

Engineering • Energy • Exploration

P. O. BOX 190 —— 505/327-4020

FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401

May 15, 1980

Consolidated Oil & Gas Box 2034 Farmington, NM 87401

Re: Non-Standard Location Oklahoma Oil Co. Knight No. 1E

Dear Sirs:

Oklahoma Oil Company has applied for a non-standard location known as the Knight No. 1E, located at 1820'/S and 690'/E of Sec. 5-T30N-R13W, San Juan County, New Mexico. This application is made because of the topographic restriction caused by the LaPlata river to the west.

Please indicate your waiver of a hearing on this matter by signing one copy of this letter and returning it to me in the enclosed envelope.

Sincerely,

John Alexander

Agent for Oklahoma Oil Co.

I do not object to the subject application and waive a

hearing.

ichardson Jeneina

JA:cp

3E COMPANY, INC.

Engineering • Energy • Exploration

P. O. BCX 190

--:--

505/327-4026

FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401

May 15, 1980

Mr. C. M. Paul Box 234 Farmington, NM 87401

Re:

Non-Standard Location Oklahoma Oil Co.

Knight No. 1E

Dear Sirs:

Oklahoma Oil Company has applied for a non-standard location known as the Knight No. 1E, located at 1820'/S and 690'/E of Sec.5 - Twn.30N - Rng.13W, San Juan County, New Mexico. This application is made because of the topographic restriction caused by the LaPlata River to the west.

Please indicate your waiver of a hearing on this matter by signing one copy of this letter and returning it to me in the enclosed envelope.

Sincerely,

John Alexander

Agent for Oklahoma Oil Co.

I do not object to the subject application, and waive a

Wurken

hearing.

NI ME

TITIF

JA:cp

OIL CONSERVATION DIV ON

P. O. DOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 Revised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section.

Operator .				Leose	•			Well N	0.
ONLAHOMA OIL (COMPANY			KNI	GH T				IE .
	ction	Township	·—————	Ren		County			
I .	5.	301	₹ .	1	13W	San	Juan		
Letual Footage Location	of Well:		*			•		•	- `
182 0	et from the	South	line and	690	0	feet from the	East	line	
cound Level Elev.	Producing For	anotion .		P∞l		-	-	Dedicated Acr	eag e ;
	DAKOT	A		В	ASIN DAKO	ATC		320	Acres
 Outline the a If more than interest and re 	one lease is			-	-				
3. If more than o dated by omn Yes . [] If answer is "this form if need No allowable was not as a second control of the con	No If an no," list the cessary.)	nitization, swer is ")	force-poolinges;" type of	ng. etc? f consoli	dationwhich have	actually bee	en consolida	ated. (Use re	verse side o
forced-pooling,									the Commis-
					⊙	-	Lest of my Acres JCHN AL Position AGENT Company	erify that the interior is true and whowledge and EXANDER	information com-
	n of the # rom the or	lE Knigh	t	 	River by MARS	690°	shown on the notes of a under my s	certify that the this plat was planetual surveys is supervision, and ad correct to the and belief.	otted from field made by me or I that the some
ス 沙道			· · ·	1	18201		Date Survives May 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	1960 CANDEST OF STATERS, NO.	
		2230 2462	3556		•	: : !	3950		

~	K.M.	
٠	OFFSET WELLS Oklahoma Oil .Co. KNICHT # 1E 1824'S # 690!E 5-30V-13W SaN Juan Co. M.M 31N	30K 30K \$690E; 2000
42.381 SO SHEETS \$ SOUARE 43.384 TO SHEETS \$	33	Sousolidated Sousolidated Supleon Ewerey coef.
	N N	Oklahoma Oil Co. 5, Knight EN ERLY RESERVES C-ROUP
3 K	70	
3 5		

No. 927618 RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (See Reverse)

				(See neverse)				
		NT TO	0 'YC!	- Energy Corp	,			
	STI	REET	ANI	NO. //	<u> </u>			
	ĺ	20	, 6	30x 808				
	P.0	, ST	ATE	AND ZIP CODE				
	1	a11	γ_i	naton NM 87				
	PO:	STAC	èΕ	<i>J</i> ,	\$,15			
		CEF	RTIF1	1.25 4				
	ES		SPE	CIAL DELIVERY	¢			
	X.		RES	TRICTED DELIVERY	(
	CONSULT POSTMASTER FOR FEES	VICES	*VICE	SHOW TO WHOM AND DATE DELIVERED	¢			
	OSTMA:	OPTIONAL SERVICES	RETURN RECEIPT SERVICE	Show to whom, date, and address of delivery	¢			
	SULT P	0PT10	N RECE	SHOW TO WHOM AND DATE DECIVERED WITH RESTRICTED DELIVERY	¢			
ļ	CON		RETUR	SHOW TO WHOM DATE AND ADDRESS OF DELIVERY WITH RESTRICTED DELIVERY	¢			
Form 3800, Apr. 1976	то	TAL	POST	\$ 1,40				
pr	POS	STM 4	RK	OR DATE				
٧,								
180		_	2	1	(d)			
٤		- (λ-	tober 21,19	80			
For		_						
	ĺ							

No. 927613 P's Form O SENDER No. 927614 RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL 1186 1. The folk NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED-1550r Αpr. NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL Shov (See Reverse) (See Reverse) 1977 RES' STREET AND NO.

STREET AND NO.

BOX 234
P.O. STATE AND ZIP CODE SENT_TO SENT TO SENT TO STREET AND NO.
Box 2034 Shov Dil & Gas RES. ZIP Code) Shov P.O. STATE AND ZIP CODE (CC Farmington NM. Familiation POSTAGE 2. ARTICLE .15 = POSTAGE RETURN RECLIPT, 1.25 6 1119, CERTIFIED FEE 1.25 ¢ CERTIFIED FEE 2 Mr. Mir, Stute. CONSULT POSTMASTER FOR FEES ¢ SPECIAL DELIVERY ¢ SPECIAL DELIVERY RESTRICTED DELIVERY ¢ RESTRICTED DELIVERY 3. ARTICLE SHOW TO WHOM AND DATE DELIVERED OPTIONAL SERVICES SERVICE SHOW TO WHOM AND DATE ¢ CONSULT POSTMASTER REGISTERE DELIVERED SERVI OPTIONAL SERVI 3 SHOW TO WHOM, DATE, AND ADDRESS OF DELIVERY SHOW TO WHOM, DATE, AND ADDRESS OF DELIVERY REGISTERED, RECEIPT RECEIPT (Alwa Ž SHOW TO WHOM AND DATE DELIVERED WITH RESTRICTED DELIVERY SHOW TO WHOM AND DATE DELIVERED WITH RESIRICTED DELIVERY I have rec SIGNATURE SHOW TO WHOM, DATE AND ADDRESS OF DELIVERY WITH RESTRICTED DELIVERY SHOW TO WHOM, DAJE AND ADDRESS OF DELIVERY WITH RESTRICTED DELWERY INSURED DATE (s /. 40 TOTAL POSTAGE AND FEES TOTAL POSTAGE AND FEES \$1.40 >NO DSTMARK OR DATE POSTMARK OR DATE 5. ADDRES CERTIFIED Form 3800, May 15, 1980 May 15, 1980 6. UNABLE PS 98 £ 69 : 1977-0-234-337

PS Form 3800,		ΞŢ	COL	SULT F	מזצחי	STED	:OP	EFE		101		(0)	_ ₀₁				
	DSTM	OT A			HAL SE					POSTA	S 0.4	STRUE	SENT	Š	RECEIP	No	
$\frac{\mathcal{E}}{\sigma}$	ARK	POSTAGE	RETU			RVICE	-	SPE	CERTIFIED	AGE	, EX	AND	0,		Ä	0	
is /v		AGE	WESTA MOUS	ALTIQ ALTIG MOHIS	SHOW AUDK	DELLA	RESTRICTED DELIVERY	SPECIAL DELIVERY	ED FE	17) 중 <u>·</u>		URAN T FOI	Ť		
10		A C	10 88 10 88 10 88	¥ 10 ¥ H	ESS 0¥	EKED ₹	TED C	DELI	Ě	1	- 5 P	>		R INT	Ä	1	
100		555	OM, DA	OM ANI	SHOW TO WHOM, DATE, ADDRESS OF DELIVERY	SHOW 10 WHOM AND DATE	DELIVI	ÆΑΥ		12	- <u>6</u> C	2	0	OVER ERNA	В	92	
1980		1	SHOW TO WHOM, DATE AND ADDRESS OF DELIVERY WITH RESTRICTED BELIVERY	SHOW TO WHOM AND DATE DELIVERED WITH RESTRICTED DELIVERY	TE, AND	D DATE	Pγ			MOX		٠. ١٤		INSURANCE COVERAGE PR NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL (See Beverse)	PT.		1
F	4							_		7/2		5		PRON	H	01	1
	1.	- 1							-	\$ 0.4	3	200		PROVIDED	0	(5)	1
	90	;				•			25	10 B		10		ł	CERTIFIED MAIL		
			L	1	71	+46	الما الم	$\overline{\chi}$		1					•		
The state of the s						105	-	′ '			_						